
Lancaster County Community Foundation Generosity Group 

Ada Rivera, Broker 

Home 1st Realty  

717-615-3400

Homesbyada@gmail.com

https://www.thehome1st.com/

Andrew S. Rusniak, Esquire 

Estate Planning Group, Corporate & Tax Group 

McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 

https://www.mcneeslaw.com  

Anisha M. Morrison 

Banking Advisor 

PNC Private Bank 

Credit and Cash Management 

anisha.morrison@pnc.com 

Cheri Rutt Work 

Estate & Trust Manager 

Trout CPA 

www.troutcpa.com 

Emily W. Marzock, JD 

Attorney 

Barley Snyder 

Trusts & Estates 

www.barley.com 

emarzock@barley.com 

Fred Waller, CFP 
Owner 
Waller Tax and Financial Services 
https://www.wallertax.com/  

Melissa D. Wissler 
VP, Regional Relationship Manager 
PeoplesBank Wealth Management 
Wealth Management/Financial & Estate 
Planning 
www.peoplesbanknet.com/your-life/wealth-
management 
mwissler@peoplesbanknet.com 

Matthew C. Samley, Esquire 
Partner 
Law Offices of Appel, Yost & Zee LLP 
Estate planning and administration, Business 
planning, formation and buy/sell, and more 
www.appelyostzee.com   
msamley@ayzlaw.com 

Maura Condon Umble
Retired from a long career in secondary and 
higher education administration, including 
Lancaster Country Day School and Franklin & 
Marshall College
Mcondonumble@gmail.com 

Molly Ramos, CPA 
Tax Senior Manager 
RKL, LLP 
Trusts and Estates planning and compliance. 
Wealth transfer/gift planning, Nonprofit/
Private Foundation advisor. 
mramos@rklcpa.com  
https://www.rklcpa.com/ 
https://www.rklcpa.com/services/private-
wealth/ 

Jeffrey R. Guindon, MBA 

Managing Member/Financial Advisor Carriage 

Hill Investment Associates LLC 

https://carriagehillinvestment.com/   
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